475
358

388

141

336

235

191

268

203

356

473

195

19

223

62

Namn
Alhusen Tameem

Andersson Lavas Vind

Andersson Nico

Argus Emmy

Bjorkdala Nathea

Blake Kira

Brovell Ellen

Brovell Ester

Carlsson Neo

Collman Tea

Danielsson Emma

Denckert Nils

Dziedzic Ewa

Edmundsson Stella

Ekstrand Alva

Elfversson Thea

Deltagare per klubb

Kalmar Simsallskap

Fodd
2013
2015

2014

2009

2011

2010

2012

2015

2010

2010

2010

2016

2011

2012

2012

2009

Licens

BB5410

Klubb
KALMAR SS
KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(0 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 12, 50m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(3 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(39, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(J 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(39, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brastsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(39, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(39, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Broéstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
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3.13
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.14
2.14
3.14
1.09
2.09
2.09
2.09
3.11
3.11
2.11
1.10
2.10
2.10
1.12
3.12
2.12
1.12
3.15
1.15
3.15
1.10
3.10
1.10
1.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
2.10
2.10
1.10
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.11
3.11
3.11
3.12
1.12
2.12
1.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
1.09
2.09
1.09



474

353

337

274

140

477

315

294

304

16

364

91

334

478

472

86

284

380

386

Namn
Elofsson Sofia

Elvo Signe

Elvo Stina-Mollie

Engqvist Frank

Eriksson Tilda

Faxe John

Forsberg Astrid

Forsberg Olivia

Frank Jeansson Astrid

Franzen Connor

Franzén Wille

Friis Arvid

Friis lvar

Faltsjo Freyja

Gashi Nea

Gunnersten Nicklas

Hellsten Isac

Holmfeldt Alicia

Habring Matilda

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens
2012

2012

2011

2014

2009

2015

2010

2013

2012

2009

2013

2010

2013

2015

2015

2010

2012

2014

2014

Klubb
KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3J 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Broéstsim Mixed
(3 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Broéstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(36, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brastsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed
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3.12
3.12
2.12
1.12
2.12
3.12
211
1.11
2.11
3.14
1.14
2.14
1.09
2.09
1.09
3.15
3.15
3.15
1.10
1.10
1.13
1.13
2.13
2.12
3.12
1.12
3.09
3.09
3.13
3.13
2.13
3.10
2.10
2.13
3.13
2.13
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
1.10
3.10
2.10
3.12
2.12
2.12
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.14
2.14



467

476

281

182

230

262

265

479

316

426

74

433

254

255

381

47

222

263

Namn
Hakman Eddie

hakman Vilma

lvarsson Lovis

Johansson Wild Malin

Kittel Alice

Kittel Ella

Kittel Lova

Kittel Maj

Kohler Noah

Larsson Edwin

Larsson Paulin

Lennartsson Holl

Liljegren Mateo

Liljegren Milo

Lindstrom Axel

Lindstrom Mérta

Linnér Hugo

Linnér Olle

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens
2014

2011

2012

2010

2011

2012

2014

2015

2008

2014

2010

y 2016

2012

2012

2014

2010

2012

2015

Klubb
KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(O 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(J 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(3 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brastsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(39, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(36, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed
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3.14
3.14
3.14
3.11
3.11
3.11
2.12
3.12
2.12
3.12
1.10
2.10
2.10
2.11
3.11
211
3.12
1.12
1.12
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.15
2.08
2.08
3.14
3.14
3.10
1.10
1.10
3.16
3.16
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.14
2.14
2.14
2.10
1.10
1.10
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.12
2.15
3.15
1.15



442

252

465

287

383

310

79

359

227

327

351

352

470

295

28

293

Namn
Lobring Vilhelm

Lundstrém Smilla

Lofhede Alde

Lovstrom Minna

Marholev Erik

Marklund Esther

Matekalo Stella Lucia

Mirus Lova

Mirus Malva

Mansson Benjamin

Morhammar Minna

Morhammar Miranda

Nelson Leila

Nilsson Fabian

Nilsson Felicia

Nylander Lotta

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens
2015

2009

2013

2012

2011

2011

2009

2015

2012

2010

2015

2012

2015

2011

2008

2013

Klubb
KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Broéstsim Mixed
(3 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Broéstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(39, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Bréstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(39, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed
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3.15
3.15
3.15
1.09
3.09
3.09
3.13
3.13
3.13
3.12
1.12
3.12
2.12
2.11
3.11
3.11
111
111
111
2.11
3.09
3.09
3.09
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.12
1.12
1.12
1.12
2.10
3.10
3.10
1.10
3.15
2.15
3.15
3.12
1.12
2.12
3.15
3.15
3.15
2.11
2.11
2.08
3.08
3.08
2.08
1.13
3.13
3.13



288

307

354

422

419

468

184

331

332

396

157

279

471

413

430

469

300

257

306

Namn
Nzobandora Lisa

Olsson Majken

Omer Ayham

Podenas Aronas

Porcile Alexandre

Rigbdck Emma

Rihm Albin

Rosén Ella

Rosén Nova

Roswall Tristan

Shiu Viola

Sjoberg Stuxberg Filippa

Sjoberg Stuxberg Ludvig

Sjoberg Stuxberg Moltas

Sjogren Blomqvist Elsa

Stark Isa

Stark Lova

Stensson Emilia

Stensson Samuel

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd Licens
2012

2012

2011

2014

2011

2012

2010

2010

2008

2014

2009

2010

2015

2013

2015

2015

2012

2008

2009

Klubb
KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(36, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(39, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Broéstsim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brostsim Mixed
(J 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Brostsim Mixed
(3 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
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3.12
3.12
3.12
2.12
1.12
1.12
3.11
2.11
3.11
3.14
3.14
3.14
3.11
3.12
3.12
2.11
3.11
3.10
1.10
2.10
1.10
1.08
3.08
2.08
3.14
3.14
3.14
1.09
3.09
3.10
3.10
1.10
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.13
1.13
3.13
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.15
3.12
1.12
3.12
1.08
3.08
2.08
3.09
2.09
3.09
3.09



480

466

410

363

20

251

323
308

282

283

409

305

424

232

Namn

Stahl Elvira

Staringe Anabelle

Svensson Devin

Sallgvist Estrid

Soéderberg Lina

Tozak Fatma Zehra

Tozak Fidan
Tornblad Elsa

Velander Alice

Velander Isa

Vilander Bo

Vilander Rut

Weider Colin

Wolfgang Tuva

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd

2014

2012

2013

2011

2008

2012

2010
2011

2013

2013

2016

2013

2016

2011

Licens

AB6412

AM3010

Klubb

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS
KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

KALMAR SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Bréstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 3, 50m Bréstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(04, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(J 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 1, 100m Medley Mixed
(J 4, 100m Broéstsim Mixed
(3 10, 100m Frisim Mixed
(3 4, 100m Bréstsim Mixed
(3 3, 50m Brstsim Mixed
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Broéstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(38, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brstsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 8, 25m Frisim Mixed

(3 2, 25m Brostsim Mixed
(35, 25m Ryggsim Mixed
(3 4, 100m Broéstsim Mixed
(J 6, 50m Ryggsim Mixed
(3J9, 50m Frisim Mixed

(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Mixed
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3.14
3.14
3.12
3.12
3.12
2.13
1.13
2.13
3.11
3.11
1.11
2.08
3.08
3.08
3.12
3.12
3.12
1.10
3.11
2.11
3.11
2.11
2.13
1.13
2.13
2.13
2.13
3.13
3.16
3.16
3.16
2.13
1.13
2.13
3.16
3.16
3.11
1.11
1.11
1.11



